08.30 -9.30

09.30 - 09.40

09.40 - 10.20

10.30-11.10

11.10-11.50

11.50 - 12.00

12.00 - 13.00

13.00 - 13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00 - 18.00

6-7 yrs:
Soldiers

Loom Bands

Free Play

yrs: Soldiers

Bouncy Castle Free Play

Free Play

Board Games

Lunch

Games Table

Den Building

Lunch

Arts and Crafts

Bouncy Castle

Garden Free choice

Breakfast

Top Trumps

Lunch

Parachute Games

Free Choice

Film Time Spy Kids

Free Play

Free Play

Free Play

Free Play




