		CAMP MK ACTIVIT	Y DAY CAMP 0 May - 2 Ju			lf Term So	chedule				
M	Monday - 29th May	Tuesday - 30th May	Wednesday - 31st May			Thursday - 1st June			Friday - 2nd June		
CAMP MK Great adventures avery day kide play	Spring Bank Holiday	3-5yrs: 6-7 yrs: 8 and beyond: Scouts Soldiers Captains	3-5yrs: Scouts	6-7 yrs: Soldiers	8 and beyond: Captains	3-5yrs: Scouts	6-7 yrs: Soldiers	8 and beyond: Captains	3-5yrs: Scouts	6-7 yrs: Soldiers	8 and beyond: Captains
08.30 -9.30		Breakfast	Breakfast			Breakfast			Breakfast		
09.30 - 09.40		Energiser	Energiser			Energiser			Energiser		
09.40 - 10.20		Day Trip: Skirmish	Construction Toys	Loom Bands	Games Table	Bouncy Castle	Hamma Beads	Board Games			
10.30 - 11.10			Swimming			Board Games	Bouncy Castle	Free Play	360 Play		
11.10 - 11.50						Peg Boards	Free Play	Bouncy Castle			
11.50 - 12.00						Free Play	Board Games	Hamma Beads	Parachute Games	Top Trumps	Free Choice
12.00 - 13.00						Lunch			Lunch		
13.00 - 13.30			Lunch			Ring Games	Arts and Crafts	Computers	Board Games	Parachute Games	Top Trumps
13.30-14.15			Den Building	Games Table	Cricket	Arts and Crafts	Ring Games	Bouncy Castle	Free Choice	Free Choice	Parachute Games
14.15-15.00			Board Games	Den Building	Computers	Garden Free Choice	Bouncy Castle	Arts and Crafts			
15.00-15.45			Interactvie whiteboard	Rounders	Den Building	Bouncy Castle	Garden Free choice	Ring Games	Film Time Spy Kids		
15.45-16.30			Bat and Ball Skills	Computers	Loom Bands	Whiteboard Time	Computers	Garden Free Choice			
16.30-17.00		Tea	Tea			Tea			Tea		
17.00 - 18.00		Free Play	Free Play			Free Play			Free Play		